• Review Statement of Work 

Completion Criteria 

This activity will be considered complete when:  

•  Customer signs the Statement of Work  

Planning  
PowerSchool Responsibilities  

• Schedule and conduct a kick-off meeting 

• Advanced Model is one hundred and five (105) calendar days from the date of the kick-off meeting  

• Provide introduction to the Support site 

• Review the deliverables in the SOW and explain the implementation process  

• Schedule the PowerSchool implementation and training resources based on project timeline